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		We are the voice of
NYC building owners
RSA is the largest trade organization in New York City  dedicated to protecting and serving the interests of the residential housing industry.
learn more
latest news & topics








	March 2024 RSA Reporter is Now Available!
	Rent Guidelines Board Order 55
	Register your 2023 Rents with RSA's Rent Registration Service!
	Close the Door Notice Available!
	New York State Senate / Assembly Bills
	New York City Bills
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April 2024

May 


            

            
            
                	MO
	TU
	WE
	TH
	FR
	SA
	SU

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

Events for April
 1

 All Day
Rent Registration Begins



 All Day
Pay NYC Property Tax



 All Day
New York State Fiscal Year Begins



Events for April
 2
No Events

Events for April
 3
No Events

Events for April
 4
No Events

Events for April
 5
No Events

Events for April
 6
No Events

Events for April
 7
No Events


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

Events for April
 8
No Events

Events for April
 9
No Events

Events for April
 10
No Events

Events for April
 11
No Events

Events for April
 12
No Events

Events for April
 13
No Events

Events for April
 14
No Events


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

Events for April
 15

 All Day
File Income Tax Returns



Events for April
 16
No Events

Events for April
 17
No Events

Events for April
 18
No Events

Events for April
 19
No Events

Events for April
 20
No Events

Events for April
 21
No Events


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

Events for April
 22
No Events

Events for April
 23
No Events

Events for April
 24
No Events

Events for April
 25
No Events

Events for April
 26
No Events

Events for April
 27
No Events

Events for April
 28
No Events


	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



    Events for April
 29
No Events

Events for April
 30

 All Day
Fire Department Residence Notice Form Due
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voice heard


RSA needs your help, it is important that you make your voices heard to your local and state elected officials!


Contact Your Local
Elected OfficialsContact Your State
Elected Officials



RSA Offers Many
Membership Benefits
RSA works towards fair markets for all. We have developed a suite of services that will save you money, time and keep your buildings running smoothly and effortlessly.
join today
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support



RSA counselors are available at your convenience by phone, email and in-person to help you to navigate the many challenges of City and State agencies.
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MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS



Monthly member meetings and regularly scheduled educational workshops allow you to interact directly with housing professionals and have a seat at the table.
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Our e-mail blasts, website and social media efforts are the fastest way to learn about the latest developments.





Invaluable and Reliable Services
We work to protect and streamline your
properties to save you time and money.

[image: ]property management



property management

Property management software. FREE trial.




tenant SCREENING

Low cost credit reviews, legal histories and character assessments.




CONTRACTOR REFERRAL NETWORK

FREE for members! Find professionals for your maintenance needs.



learn more
[image: ]expert resources




RSA MORTGAGE BROKERAGE

Simple and fast mortgages.






RSA INSURANCE AGENCY

Our fully licensed in-house insurance brokerage offers coverage to protect.






RSA LEGAL PLAN

Designed to keep you out of courtrooms.





learn more
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COMPLIANCE SERVICES



ANNUAL SAFETY NOTICE SERVICE

Comply with annual lead paint, fire safety, window guard and stove knob cover notices. 






RENT REGISTRATION

Our fully licensed in-house insurance brokerage offers coverage to protect.






LEASE RENEWAL SERVICE

Mange your lease renewals easily.




DIGITAL LEASE FORM SERVICE

Download leases, riders to your computer.





learn more
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We Advocate For You
We work directly with members of State and local government as well as City agency heads to craft smart legislation that protects owners as well as tenants. We deliver outcomes that help our members and their businesses.
join rsa today!



our partners
[image: ]
[image: ]
[image: ]


[image: RSA-Tenant-Screeening]




123 William Street
12th Floor
New York, NY 10038
Tel: 212-214-9200
Fax: 212-732-7519
Office Hours:
9:00am-5:00pm
Monday-Friday


connect with us
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